
OSEP Continuous Improvement Visit 

 Part-B Results Meeting Email List 

State:  Nebraska 
 

Location (City and State):  Lincoln, NE 

Date(s) of Visit:  September 29 and 30, 2011 
 

 

Facilitator:  Cesar D’Agord 
 

Email Address:  cdagord@uoregon.edu 
  

OSEP State Contact:  Tony Williams Email Address:  tonyg.williams@ed.gov 
 

RRCP State Liaison:  Janey Henkel 
 
 

Email Address:  janey.henkel@usu.edu 

TA Provider:  Matt Klare 
 

Email Address:  mklare@clemson.edu Program: 

TA Provider:  Selete Kofi Avoke 
 

Email Address:  selete.avoke@ed.gov Program: 
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Adria Bace adria.bace@nebraska.gov X       

Vicki Bauer vicki.l.bauer@nebraska.gov  X      

Annie Bird abird10@cox.net    X    

John Bright john.bright@ops.org   X X    

Jane Byers jbyers@paplv.org   X X   
 

 

Babette Dickinson bdickinson@southeast.edu      X  

Rose Dymacek rose.dymacek@nebraska.gov X       

Lindy Foley lindy.foley@nebraska.gov X       

Janey Henkel janey.henkel@usu.edu       MPRRC 

Donna Hoffman donna.hoffman@nebraska.gov  X      
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Matt Klare mklare@clemson.edu      X NDPC-SD 

Kyle McGowan kylem@creteschools.org   X     

Jamie Krien jamie95614@cccneb.edu    X    

Brenda McNiff bmcniff@esu5.org   X  X  Educational Service Unit #5 

Reece Peterson rpeterson1@unl.edu      X  

Sandi Proskovec jspros@msn.com    X X   

Dennis Radford dradford@esu17.org   X    Educational Service Unit #17 

Jack Shepard jack.shepard@nebraska.gov X X      

Sara Sinani sara.sinani@nebraska.gov X       

John Street jstreet@esu10.org   X    Educational Service Unit #10 

Karen Thode aspiesrule@cox.net    X X   

Brenda Tracy brenda.tracy@ndstitans.org   X     

Beth Wierda beth.wierda@nebraska.gov X       

Selete Kofi Avoke selete.avoke@ed.gov       US Dept. of Ed. OSEP 

Alma McPherson alma.mcpherson@ed.gov       US Dept. of Ed. OSEP 

Tony Williams tonyg.williams@ed.gov       US Dept. of Ed. OSEP 

Cesar D’Agord cdagord@uoregon.edu       Data Accountability Center 
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